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Wettkampf-Nr. 2

400m Lagen Manner
Weltrekord

Europarekord

Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1 (14:22)

Luca Kuehn
Niklas Résinger
Sven Ludwig

uf 2 (14:28)

Moritz Bartels

Nikita Rodenko

Christian Schneiderheinze
Piet Schiérmann

Peter Varjasi

Steffen Wirgs

Lars Grundheber

Paul Lucas Franke

uf3 (14:33)
Meik Bopple
Jakob Schubert
Nico Tscherner
Christopher Kuo
Julian Haller
Maik-Sebastian Rieffenstahl
Alexander Eckervogt
Paul Reither
Paul Nitschke
Sascha Wolf
uf4 (14:38)
Jonas Reinhold
Arti Krasniqi
Viktor Keller
Max Nowosad
Alexander Konz
Daniel Kober
Tobias Niestroy
Kenrick Leidner
Jan Delkeskamp
Moritz Fath
uf5 (14:44)
Valentin Schultz
Thomas Rohmberger
Paul Hentschel
Jan Scholtz
Leon Fischer
Christopher Fischer
Henning Miihlleitner
Felix Ziemann
Marc Schmid
Nikola Dimitrov
uf 6 (14:49)
Julius Flohr
Nico Perner
Soren MeiBner
Kevin Wedel
Jacob Heidtmann
Marco Koch
Michel Ziemann
Ramon Klenz
Christian vom Lehn
Johannes Hintze

1999
2000
1994

1998
2001
1998
1994
2000
1996
1999
1998

1999
1995
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
2000
1998
1999

1998
1999
1998
1995
1999
1997
1997
1997
1999
1997

1998
1997
1997
1998
1996
1995
1997
1997
1998
1995

1995
1998
1990
1994
1994
1990
1992
1998
1992
1999

03:55,50 Ryan Lochte USA
03:57,27 Laszlo Cseh HUN
04:05,08 Yannick Lebherz

SG Dortmund
DLRG - Weimar e.V.
SG Offenburg-Hausach

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SG Mittelfranken

SSG Leipzig

SG Region Oldenburg
SG Mittelfranken

SV Gladbeck 13

SC DELPHIN Ingolstadt

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

16.12.2010 Dubai
11.12.2009 Istanbul

04:39,21
04:38,72
04:39,10

04:37,36
04:36,31
04:35,78
04:35,45
04:35,54
04:36,29
04:36,58

Meininger Schwimmverein "Wasserfreunde" 04:38,27

SK Neptun Leimen e.V.

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin

SG Gelsenkirchen

SG Bille Hamburg

SG Frankfurt
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Schwimmen Muinster
SK Neptun Leimen e.V.

SC Magdeburg

SSG Leipzig

SV Nienhagen 1928

Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Bayer

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Neukadlin e.V. Berlin

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Bayer

SGR Karlsruhe

TSG Darmstadt

SV Zwickau von 1904
SC Chemnitz von 1892
PSV Cottbus 90

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin
SG Frankfurt

SV Schwabisch Gmiind
SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V.
SSG Saar Max Ritter
SV Wiirzburg 05

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.

Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V.

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
Hamburger SC

SG Essen

Potsdamer SV

04:34,47
04:33,80
04:33,19
04:32,89
04:32,73
04:32,84
04:33,03
04:33,52
04:34,43
04:34,82

04:31,06
04:30,11
04:28,39
04:27,22
04:26,55
04:26,77
04:28,26
04:29,09
04:30,28
04:31,53

04:25,18
04:24,73
04:24,22
04:23,65
04:22,46
04:23,12
04:23,74
04:24,42
04:24,74
04:25,53

04:21,88
04:21,53
04:18,42
04:10,98
04:07,92
04:10,29
04:15,48
04:19,87
04:21,77
04:22,40

26.11.2010 Eindhoven

Timing & Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR
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Wuppertal, Schwimmoper
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Arways in front.
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